HOLY ROSARY PARISH
MARCH 2019 ROSTER

EUCHARISTIC CHILDREN’S SATURDAY MASS | PRAYERS OF THE
DATE LECFAR COMMENTATOR MINISTER LITURGY PREPARATION FAITHFUL
Sat. 02-Mar-19 Hannah Brodie Connor Brodie Anna Dare Anna Dare ath M::Qm._.\ n
Ordinary Time
Sun. 03-Mar-19 Anne Bourke Ben McCartney Umc_ T::m&.: Sharon O'Neill Bernadette White
Maria Tartaglia
Sat. 09-Mar-19 Ruth Keily Maureen Treacy Gerry Pinto Gerry Pinto 1st Sunday of Lent
Sun. 10-Mar-19 April Tammilethto Max Stephens U_m:m Fummer Angela Crawford Pastoral Team
Marina Tores
Alex Oswald Peter Oswald Guia Garcia Guia Garcia 2nd Sunday of Lent
Sat. 16-Mar-19
Joel Ng Paul Merrigan Al Lo Pham Anne Daunt Pastoral Team
Sun.  17-Mar-19 Lynette Walsh
Susan Long Maureen Treacy Marie Lewis Maureen Treacy 3rd Sunday of Lent
Sat.  23-Mar-19
Louis Chiam Paul Finneran XN_.m:.mmG_: Ben McCartney Pastoral Team
Sun.  24-Mar-19 Paul Finneran
Pia Vasquez Ricky Vasquez Anna Dare Anna Dare 4th Sunday of Lent
Sat.  30-Mar-19
Jonathan Smith Bernadette White _,\_m« mﬁmusm:.m Michael Carroll Pastoral Team
Sun. 31-Mar-19 Maria Tartaglia




